
  Postgraduate Programme _ Faculty of Dental Sciences  

Fees (MSc Programmes): 

Fees payable shall be determined in accordance with the decisions made by the University 
authorities and are subject to revision from time to time.  

Sri Lankan students should pay fees to the A/C of the Faculty of Dental Sciences at the Shroff 
counter, Faculty of Dental Sciences. 

Foreign students should pay fees in USD by sending a bank draft /telegraphic transfer drawn in 
favour of the Dean /Faculty of Dental Sciences, University of Peradeniya. 

 

Refund of fees is made only under exceptional circumstances.  

 

Fee category Local 
candidates 

Foreign candidates 

 (SLR) SAARC 
(USD) 

 

Other countries 
(USD) 

 
Registration fee per year 
 

      5 000.00 500          1 000 

Library fee 
 

Non refundable 
 
Refundable 

 

 
 
      2 000.00 
 
      2 000.00 

 
 

200 
 

200 

 
 

400 
 

400 

Examination fee 
 

    10 000.00 400 800 

 


